&= INMAR.
& intelligence

INMAR INTELLIGENCE
CONSUMER COUPON FRAUD
SURVEY OVERVIEW




Inmar Intelligence

Consumer Coupon Fraud Survey
- 1,000 US Adults

- March 9, 2021




SCREENER QUESTION: DO YOU USE COUPONS
DURING A SHOPPING TRIP?

100%

0%

YES NO
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WHAT DETAILS ON A COUPON DO YOU CHECK BEFORE USING?

THE EXPIRATION DATE - [ &5.29%
THE APPLICABLE PRODUCT BRAND/S [ 0.3
THE APPLICABLE PRODUCT SIZE/S (l.E. TRAVEL _ 60.9%
SIZE, BULK SIZES, ETC.) .
THE APPLICABLE PRODUCT FLAVOR/S OR _ 479
SCENT/S °

WHERE IT CAN BE REDEEMED (I.E. WHICH I 1 2
RETAILER) o

OTHER [ 4.2%

Percentages above represent total respondents
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IN THE PAST 3 MONTHS, HOW OFTEN HAVE YOU TRIED
TO USE AN EXPIRED COUPON?

43.4%

24.7%

13%
4.9%

8.1%
. =

1-2 TIMES 3 -5 TIMES 5-10 TIMESMORE THAN 10 TIMES NEVER | DON'T KNOW

";IMAR Inmar confidential — do not copy, distribute or use without Inmar written permission, 2021
igen

ﬁ\ff



WHEN YOU HAVE TRIED TO USE AN EXPIRED COUPON,
HOW OFTEN HAS A RETAILER ACCEPTED IT?

23.4%
20.5%
19.1%
14.4% 15.1%
] ||| |||
ALWAYS MOST TIMES SOMETIMES RARELY NEVER NONE OF THE

ABOVE
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IN THE PAST 3 MONTHS, HOW OFTEN HAVE YOU USED A
COUPON ON AN ITEM OTHER THAN WHAT WHICH THE COUPON
SPECIFIES (l.E. DIFFERENT BRAND, DIFFERENT PRODUCT SIZE,

DIFFERENT FLAVOR/SCENT, ETC.)?

44.6%
22.2%
15.1%
o 6.9%
6.5% 4.7% .°
1-2 TIMES 3 -5 TIMES 5-10 TIMES MORE THAN 10 TIMES NEVER | DON'T KNOW
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WHEN YOU HAVE TRIED TO USE A COUPON ON AN ITEM OTHER
THAN THAT WHICH THE COUPON SPECIFIES, HOW OFTEN HAS
A RETAILER ACCEPTED IT?

30%
17.5%
14.9% 16%
13.7%
3 I I I

ALWAYS MOST TIMES SOMETIMES RARELY NEVER NONE OF THE
ABOVE
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IF A COUPON THAT YOU'’VE TRIED TO USE DID NOT SCAN
IN THE CHECK-OUT LINE, DID THE CASHIER:

R T S scouNT - on T N, 567
DISCOUNT e
REJECT THE COUPON AND RETURN IT TO YOU | 28.4%
CHECK THE SCANNED ITEMS TOSEE IF YOUVE ey 1/
PURCHASED THE CORRECT ITEM °
CALL THE MANAGER OR A SUPERVISOR TO _ 29 6%
RESOLVE e
OTHER [ 2.2%

NONE OF THE ABOVE [ ©.1%

Percentages above represent total respondents
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IN THE PAST 3 MONTHS, HOW OFTEN HAVE YOU USED
A COUPON THAT YOU FOUND ONLINE?

31.4%
26.6%
17%
13.2%
I 11.8%
1-2 TIMES 3 -5 TIMES 5-10 TIMES MORE THAN 10 TIMES NEVER
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WHAT ONLINE SOURCES DO YOU USE TO FIND COUPONS?

SOCIAL MEDIA SITES (IE. FACEBOOK, TWITTER, |y < o/
ETC.) OR BLOGS
piscount or couroN WessITES [ 5o
RETALER WEBSITES [ 5+ <%
MANUFACTURER WEBSITES || +0.7%

oTHER [} 5.2%

NONE OF THE ABOVE [} 7.8%

Percentages above represent total respondents
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DO YOU TRY TO USE MULTIPLE DISCOUNTS/OFFERS/COUPONS
WHEN BUYING A SINGLE ITEM?

63.1%

36.9%
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HAS A CASHIER GIVEN YOU ACCESS TO LOYALTY CLUB

COUPONS, WITHOUT YOU BEING A PART OF THEIR LOYALTY
PROGRAM (I.E. THEY SWIPE A LOYALTY CARD THEY HAVE AT

THE REGISTER)?

57.4%

42.6%
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HAVE YOU JOINED A RETAILER’S LOYALTY CLUB SOLELY
FOR THE DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE FOR CLUB MEMBERS?

77.4%

22.6%

YES
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DID YOU KNOW THAT THERE IS $100 MILLION
IN COUNTERFEIT COUPONS REDEEMED PER YEAR?

76.7%

23.3%

YES
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